Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail sales@meilhaus.com
MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.de
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

Note[4]: Standard configuration.
9 RIGOL
 Ordering Information
Warranty
Three -year warranty, excluding probes and accessories.
Description Order Number
Model
DS4012 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4012
DS4014 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4014
DS4022 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4022
DS4024 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4024
DS4032 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4032
DS4034 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4034
DS4052 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4052
DS4054 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4054
MSO4012 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4012
MSO4014 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4014
MSO4022 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4022
MSO4024 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4024
MSO4032 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4032
MSO4034 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4034
MSO4052 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4052
MSO4054 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4054
Standard Accessories
Power Cord conforming to the standard of the country -
Front Panel Cover FPC-DS4000
USB Data Cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
2 or 4 Passive Probes (500 MHz) RP3500A
1 set logic analysis probe (for MSO) RPL2316
Quick Guide (Hard Copy) -
Resource CD (User’s Guide and Application Software) -
Optional Accessories
Active Differential Probe (1.5 GHz) RP7150
Rack Mount Kit RM-DS4000
USB-GPIB Interface Converter USB-GPIB
TekProbe Interface Adaptor T2R1000
Decoding Options
RS232/UART Decoding Kit SD-RS232-DS4000
I2C/SPI Decoding Kit SD-I2C/SPI-DS4000
CAN Decoding Kit SD-CAN-DS4000
FlexRay Decoding Kit SD-FlexRay-DS4000
Bandwidth Update
Option
Bandwidth upgrade from 200 MHz to 350 MHz for MSO/DS402x BW2T3-MSO/DS4000
Bandwidth upgrade from 200 MHz to 500 MHz for MSO/DS402x BW2T5-MSO/DS4000
Bandwidth upgrade from 350 MHz to 500 MHz for MSO/DS403x BW3T5-MSO/DS4000
RIGOL 10
Chapter 17 Specifications  RIGOL
MSO4000/DS4000 User’s Guide  17-1
Chapter 17 Specifications
All the specifications are guaranteed except the parameters marked with “Typical”
and the oscilloscope needs to operate for more than 30 minutes under the specified
operation temperature.